
City of Clayton
Mayor (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
David C. Hart 6 13 19 X

Scattering/Write-Ins 0 5 5
Totals 6 18 24 1

Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 3 3

Totals 6 21 27

City Council (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Brad Johnson 4 18 22 X
Jon Russett 6 20 26 X

Max Basemann 4 17 21 X
Kim Kuehl (WI) 0 11 11 X
Dixie Connell (WI) 2 9 11 X

Chris Youngblut (WI) 1 7 8
Scattering/Write-Ins 8 8 16

Totals 25 90 115 5
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 5 15 20

Totals 30 105 135

Number of Voters 6 21 27 Provisionals
Registered Voter Count 47 57.45% 0

City of Elkader
City Council (4 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Curtis Ruhser 4 54 58 X
Daryl Koehn 3 40 43 X

Roger Buchholz 4 55 59 X
Scattering/Write-Ins 1 4 5

Totals 12 153 165 3
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 3 27 30

Totals 15 180 195

Number of Voters 5 60 65 Provisionals
Registered Voter Count 921 7.06% 0

Official Results --- City Election --- November 7, 2017
Election results become official after the canvass of votes.



Official Results --- City Election --- November 7, 2017
Election results become official after the canvass of votes.

City of Elkport
Mayor (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect

Roger Bolsinger (WI) 0 4 4 X
Scattering/Write-Ins 0 0 0

Totals 0 4 4 1
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 0 0

Totals 0 4 4

City Council (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Dianne Bolsinger (WI) 0 4 4 X
Dianna Hansel (WI) 0 4 4 X
Rodney Ingles (WI) 0 4 4 X
Scattering/Write-Ins 0 0 0

Totals 0 12 12 3
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 0 0

Totals 0 12 12

Number of Voters 0 4 4 Provisionals
Registered Voter Count 14 28.57%

City of Garber
Mayor (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect

Nioka Schroeder 1 19 20 X
Bernard Jaster (WI) 0 7 7
Scattering/Write-Ins 0 0 0

Totals 1 26 27 1
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 0 0

Totals 1 26 27

City Council (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Ed VanLennep 1 21 22 X

Hermie Schroeder 1 19 20 X
Leroy Dugan 1 18 19 X

R. Lyle Schroeder 1 17 18 X
Alicia VanLennep (WI) 1 17 18 X
Scattering/Write-Ins 0 34 34

Totals 5 126 131 5
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 4 4

Totals 5 130 135

Number of Voters 1 26 27 Provisionals
Registered Voter Count 56 48.21% 0



Official Results --- City Election --- November 7, 2017
Election results become official after the canvass of votes.

City of Garnavillo
City Council (4 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Bonnie Dietrich 4 75 79 X
Brenda Murray 2 30 32
Mathew Mueller 5 49 54 X
Robert J. Bodish 4 84 88 X
Steven J. Kessler 3 39 42

Scattering/Write-Ins 0 38 38
Totals 18 315 333 3

Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 3 15 18

Totals 21 330 351

Number of Voters 7 110 117 Provisionals
Registered Voter Count 476 24.58% 0



Official Results --- City Election --- November 7, 2017
Election results become official after the canvass of votes.

City of Guttenberg
Mayor (4 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Bill Frommelt 41 335 376 X
Samuel A. Moser 7 52 59

Scattering/Write-Ins 2 1 3
Totals 50 388 438 1

Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 2 2 4

Totals 52 390 442

City Council (4 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Fred Schaub 39 318 357 X
Mick Pierce  42 341 383 X

Virginia Saeugling 43 305 348 X
Scattering/Write-Ins 0 21 21

Totals 124 985 1109 3
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 32 185 217

Totals 156 1170 1326

Park Board (4 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Helene Kuempel 43 325 368 X

John Hess 38 304 342 X
Caroline Rosacker (WI) 11 97 108 X
Scattering/Write-Ins 6 39 45

Totals 98 765 863 3
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 58 405 463

Totals 156 1170 1326

Hospital Trustee (4 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Anna Mae Moser 25 170 195
Jim Solomon 17 69 86
Russell Loven 20 215 235 X

Susan A. Osterhaus 31 279 310 X
Scattering/Write-Ins 0 2 2

Totals 93 735 828 2
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 11 45 56

Totals 104 780 884

Number of Voters 52 390 442 Provisionals
Registered Voter Count 1327 33.31% 0



Official Results --- City Election --- November 7, 2017
Election results become official after the canvass of votes.

City of Luana
Mayor (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect

Jerry Schroeder 0 21 21 X
Scattering/Write-Ins 0 0 0

Totals 0 21 21 1
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 0 0

Totals 0 21 21

City Council (4 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Brenda Boddicker 0 21 21 X
Paul L. Miller 0 19 19 X

Scattering/Write-Ins 0 0 0
Totals 0 40 40 2

Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 2 2

Totals 0 42 42

Number of Voters 0 21 21 Provisionals
Registered Voter Count 170 12.35% 0

City of Marquette
Mayor (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Larry Breuer 3 56 59

Stephen J. Weipert 3 91 94 X
Scattering/Write-Ins 0 0 0

Totals 6 147 153 1
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 1 1

Totals 6 148 154

City Council (4 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Cindy Sharp Halvorson 3 84 87 X

David Schneider 2 74 76 TIE
John Ries 4 72 76 TIE - X

Rinda Ferguson 3 71 74
Ryan P. Young 3 80 83 X
Steve Eagle 3 54 57

Scattering/Write-Ins 0 0 0
Totals 18 435 453 3

Over Votes 0 3 3
Under Votes 0 6 6

Totals 18 444 462

Number of Voters 6 148 154 Provisionals
Registered Voter Count 288 53.47% 0



Official Results --- City Election --- November 7, 2017
Election results become official after the canvass of votes.

City of McGregor
Mayor (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect

Harold W. Brooks 3 110 113 X
Scattering/Write-Ins 0 2 2

Totals 3 112 115 1
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 7 7

Totals 3 119 122

City Council (4 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Charles Carroll 2 86 88 X
Janet Hallberg 2 101 103 X
Rogeta Halvorson 2 63 65 X
Sally K. Schneider 1 63 64
Scattering/Write-Ins 0 0 0

Totals 7 313 320 3
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 2 44 46

Totals 9 357 366

Number of Voters 3 119 122 Provisionals
Registered Voter Count 513 23.78% 0



Official Results --- City Election --- November 7, 2017
Election results become official after the canvass of votes.

City of Monona
Mayor (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect

Lynn Martinson 3 135 138 X
Scattering/Write-Ins 0 9 9

Totals 3 144 147 1
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 4 4

Totals 3 148 151

City Council (4 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Tim Wright (WI) 0 46 46
Preston Landt (WI) 0 57 57 X
Doug Bachman (WI) 0 53 53 X
Scattering/Write-Ins 4 22 26

Totals 4 178 182 2
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 2 118 120

Totals 6 296 302

City Council TFV (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Heather Lange 1 121 122 X

Scattering/Write-Ins 1 8 9
Totals 2 129 131 1

Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 1 19 20

Totals 3 148 151

Number of Voters 3 148 151 Provisionals
Registered Voter Count 967 15.62% 0



Official Results --- City Election --- November 7, 2017
Election results become official after the canvass of votes.

City of North Buena Vista
Mayor (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect

Robert J. Ludovissy 0 15 15 TIE
Lacey Ludovissy (WI) 0 15 15 TIE - X
Scattering/Write-Ins 0 1 1

Totals 0 31 31 1
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 6 6

Totals 0 37 37

City Council (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
David Breitbach 0 26 26 X
Diane Ludovissy 0 28 28 X
James Gordon 0 25 25 X

Kennith Ludovissy 0 27 27 X
Lacey Ludovissy 0 27 27 X

Scattering/Write-Ins 0 18 18
Totals 0 151 151 5

Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 34 34

Totals 0 185 185

Number of Voters 0 37 37 Provisionals
Registered Voter Count 82 45.12% 0

City of Osterdock
Mayor (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect

Chad Freeman (WI) 0 9 9 X
Scattering/Write-Ins 0 2 2

Totals 0 11 11 1
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 0 0

Totals 0 11 11

City Council (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Clifford Junkins (WI) 0 11 11 X
Brad Miller (WI) 0 11 11 X

Dennis Sargent (WI) 0 10 10 X
Phoebe Johnson (WI) 0 9 9 X
Bob Petsche (WI) 0 9 9 X

Scattering/Write-Ins 0 5 5
Totals 0 55 55 5

Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 0 0

Totals 0 55 55

Number of Voters 0 11 11 Provisionals
Registered Voter Count 26 42.31% 0

City of Saint Olaf



Official Results --- City Election --- November 7, 2017
Election results become official after the canvass of votes.

Mayor (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Adam Meyer 1 20 21 X

Randy Lenth (WI) 0 5 5
Scattering/Write-Ins 0 2 2

Totals 1 27 28 1
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 1 1

Totals 1 28 29

City Council (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Darwin Frana 0 21 21 X
Duane Bouska 0 20 20 X
Frank Kelly 1 21 22 X
Heidi Glawe 1 13 14

Marcus D. Kahrs 0 19 19 X
Shannon Scherf 0 20 20 X

Scattering/Write-Ins 3 9 12
Totals 5 123 128 5

Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 17 17

Totals 5 140 145

Number of Voters 1 28 29 Provisionals
Registered Voter Count 72 40.28% 0



Official Results --- City Election --- November 7, 2017
Election results become official after the canvass of votes.

City of Strawberry Point
Mayor (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Jeffrey J. Bente 19 184 203 X

Scattering/Write-Ins 0 7 7
Totals 19 191 210 1

Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 4 6 10

Totals 23 197 220

City Council (4 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Burt Chapman 14 117 131 X
Deborah Yokiel 7 112 119
Wally Rowcliffe 17 115 132 X

Scattering/Write-Ins 0 7 7
Totals 38 351 389 2

Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 8 43 51

Totals 46 394 440

Treasurer (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Thomas Munter (WI) 1 11 12 X
Sue Meyer (WI) 1 10 11

Scattering/Write-Ins 1 12 13
Totals 3 33 36 1

Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 20 164 184

Totals 23 197 220

Number of Voters 23 197 220 Provisionals
Registered Voter Count 771 28.53% 0



Official Results --- City Election --- November 7, 2017
Election results become official after the canvass of votes.

City of Volga
Mayor (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
Pete Duff 0 41 41 X

Scattering/Write-Ins 0 7 7
Totals 0 48 48 1

Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 3 3

Totals 0 51 51

City Council (2 Yr) Absentee Election Day Total Elect
David Armoto 0 43 43 X

Dennis Christeleit 0 47 47 X
Elaine Follon 0 40 40 X
Mike Howard 0 44 44 X

Jerome Godson (WI) 0 8 8 X
Scattering/Write-Ins 0 38 38

Totals 0 220 220 5
Over Votes 0 0 0
Under Votes 0 28 28

Totals 0 248 248

Number of Voters 0 48 48 Provisionals
Registered Voter Count 134 35.82% 0

Number of Voters 107 1368 1475 Provisionals
Registered Voter Count 5864 25.15% 0

OVERALL STATISTICS



Location City Position Name
Absentee Elkader Council Robert Garms 1
Absentee Saint Olaf Council Randy Lenth 1
Absentee Saint Olaf Council Julie Suhr 1
Absentee Saint Olaf Council Cara Peterman 1
Absentee Monona Council Josh Grau 1
Absentee Monona Council Gina Roys 1
Absentee Monona Council Jim Shellhorn 1
Absentee Monona Council Richard Huinker 1
Absentee Monona TFV Council Jo Berns 1
Absentee Garber Council Alicia Van Lennep 1
Absentee Strawberry Point Treasurer Sue Meyer 1
Absentee Strawberry Point Treasurer Thomas Munter 1
Absentee Strawberry Point Treasurer Blank 1
Absentee Clayton Council Dixie Connell 2
Absentee Clayton Council Carol Toppin 1
Absentee Clayton Council Chris Youngblunt 1
Absentee Clayton Council Harlen Grunder 1
Absentee Clayton Council Tim Brandel 2
Absentee Clayton Council Daryll Nobel 3
Absentee Clayton Council Jo Creery 1
Absentee Guttenberg Park Board Caroline Rosacker 11
Absentee Guttenberg Park Board Lucline Johnston 1
Absentee Guttenberg Park Board Al Ullrich 2
Absentee Guttenberg Park Board James Johnston 1
Absentee Guttenberg Park Board Jeff Roe 1
Absentee Guttenberg Park Board Jim Soloman 1
Absentee Guttenberg Mayor Rex Svoboda 2

Clayton/Garnavillo Clayton Council Chris Youngblunt 7
Clayton/Garnavillo Clayton Council Kim Kuehl 11
Clayton/Garnavillo Clayton Council Dixie Connell 9
Clayton/Garnavillo Clayton Council Jody Holm 1
Clayton/Garnavillo Clayton Council Anita Grunder 2
Clayton/Garnavillo Clayton Council Jo Creery 1
Clayton/Garnavillo Clayton Council Darryl Noble 3
Clayton/Garnavillo Clayton Council Harlan Gunder 1
Clayton/Garnavillo Garnavillo Council Lyndon Meyer 16
Clayton/Garnavillo Garnavillo Council Roger Balk 14
Clayton/Garnavillo Garnavillo Council Travis Dettman 1
Clayton/Garnavillo Garnavillo Council Bill Robinson 1
Clayton/Garnavillo Garnavillo Council Brad Eglseder 1
Clayton/Garnavillo Garnavillo Council Ted Berns 1
Clayton/Garnavillo Garnavillo Council Bob Rodenberg 1
Clayton/Garnavillo Garnavillo Council Daryl Petsche 1
Clayton/Garnavillo Garnavillo Council David Swope 1
Clayton/Garnavillo Garnavillo Council Bonnie Tuecke 1

Elkader Elkader Council Joe Sylvester 1
Elkader Elkader Council Christopher Reimer 1
Elkader Elkader Council Jeremy Bergan 1
Elkader Elkader Council Diane Akin 1

Elkport/Garber Elkport Mayor Roger Bolsinger 4
Elkport/Garber Elkport Council Rodney Ingles 4
Elkport/Garber Elkport Council Dianna Hansel 4
Elkport/Garber Elkport Council Diane Bolsinger 4
Elkport/Garber Garber Mayor Bernard Jaster 7
Elkport/Garber Garber Council Lynn Jaster 7
Elkport/Garber Garber Council Chad Kuehl 7

Scattering/Write-Ins



Location City Position Name

Scattering/Write-Ins

Elkport/Garber Garber Council Elizabeth Jaster 7
Elkport/Garber Garber Council Patrick Eilers 2
Elkport/Garber Garber Council Gene (Jay) Amling 4
Elkport/Garber Garber Council Doug Jaster 5
Elkport/Garber Garber Council Alicia Van Lennup 17
Elkport/Garber Garber Council Ray DeMuth 1
Elkport/Garber Garber Council Mike Hansel 1
Farmersburg Farmersburg Council Daniel Torkelson 13
Farmersburg Farmersburg Council Travis Torkelson 1
Farmersburg Farmersburg Council Dick Streicher 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Osterdock Mayor Chad Freeman 9
Guttenberg/Osterdock Osterdock Mayor Phoebe Johnson 2
Guttenberg/Osterdock Osterdock Council Phoebe Johnson 9
Guttenberg/Osterdock Osterdock Council Pat Cherne 1
Guttenberg/Osterdock Osterdock Council Dennis Sergent 10
Guttenberg/Osterdock Osterdock Council Clifford Judkins 11
Guttenberg/Osterdock Osterdock Council Brad Miller 11
Guttenberg/Osterdock Osterdock Council Bob Petsche 9
Guttenberg/Osterdock Osterdock Council Steve Zaruba 1
Guttenberg/Osterdock Osterdock Council Linda Ludovissy 1
Guttenberg/Osterdock Osterdock Council Skyler Moser 1
Guttenberg/Osterdock Osterdock Council Gary Arthur 1
Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Mayor Bruce Bryant 1
Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Council Sam Moser 2
Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Council Dave Schlueter 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Council Mary Streich 2

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Council Tim Bren 4

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Council Steve Friedlein 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Council Justin Trappe 2

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Council Jim Soloman 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Council Chad Werger 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Council Kim Jasper 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Council Jean Green 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Council Bruce Carrier 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Council Tim Manson 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Council Oran Lucas 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Council Derrick Livingston 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Council Judy Pals 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Arian Friday 2

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Amanda Rork 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Joanne Finch 3

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Terry Thein 4

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Howard Hubbell 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Bill Leonhardt 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Jane Parker 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Jim Johnson 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Rose Kann 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Jan Soloman 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Jim Soloman 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Russ Loven 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board William Tangeman 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Jerry Rausch 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Gerri Scherer 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Barb Pope 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Shane Anderson 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Gina Osborne 1



Location City Position Name

Scattering/Write-Ins

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Jim Osterhaus 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Geral Bormann 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Stebe Dikkers 3

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Sharon Cunningham 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Mike Hefel 4

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Mary Streich 2

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Laura Manson 2

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Tim Manson 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Park Board Caroline Rosacker 97

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Hospital Trustee John Hess 1

Guttenberg/Osterdock Guttenberg Hospital Trustee Doug Reimer 1

McGregor McGregor Mayor Jim Boeke 1

McGregor McGregor Mayor Bucky Badger 1

Monona Monona Council Tim Wright 46

Monona Monona Council Preston Landt 57

Monona Monona Council Doug Bachman 53

Monona Monona Council Lisa Peterman 1

Monona Monona Council John Elledge 5

Monona Monona Council Doug Schrade 1

Monona Monona Council Larry Meyer 1

Monona Monona Council Brian Meyer 1

Monona Monona Council Tim Montgomery 3

Monona Monona Council Diana Parker 2

Monona Monona Council Lindsey Krambeer 1

Monona Monona Council Colm Young 1

Monona Monona Council Mary Ann Koehn 1

Monona Monona Council Heather Lange 1

Monona Monona Council Keith Landt 1

Monona Monona Council Pam Malanaphy 1

Monona Monona Council Spencer Landt 1

Monona Monona Council Roger Mohning 1

Monona Monona TFV Council Doug Bachman 2

Monona Monona TFV Council Jim Montgomery 2

Monona Monona TFV Council Tim Wright 1

Monona Monona TFV Council Preston Landt 3

Monona Monona Mayor Tim Wright 1

Monona Monona Mayor Shawn Thurn 1

Monona Monona Mayor Doug Bachman 2

Monona Monona Mayor Dale Echard 1

Monona Monona Mayor Fran Passmore 1

Monona Monona Mayor Jim Langhaus 1

Monona Monona Mayor Jim Montgomery 2

North Buena Vista North Buena Vista Mayor Lacy Ludovissy 15

North Buena Vista North Buena Vista Council Brad Walker 6

North Buena Vista North Buena Vista Council James Ludovissy 4

North Buena Vista North Buena Vista Council Dan Gibbs 1

North Buena Vista North Buena Vista Council Don Riniker 4

North Buena Vista North Buena Vista Council Dane Wilwert 1

North Buena Vista North Buena Vista Council Brenda Hill 1

North Buena Vista North Buena Vista Council Tim Greenwood 1

Saint Olaf Saint Olaf Mayor Dave Doerscher 1

Saint Olaf Saint Olaf Mayor Randy Lenth 5

Saint Olaf Saint Olaf Mayor Chris Piper 1

Saint Olaf Saint Olaf Council DanStewart 1

Saint Olaf Saint Olaf Council Julie Suhr 3

Saint Olaf Saint Olaf Council Cara Peterman 1



Location City Position Name

Scattering/Write-Ins

Saint Olaf Saint Olaf Council Thea Rentschler 1

Saint Olaf Saint Olaf Council Adam Meyer 1

Saint Olaf Saint Olaf Council Lisa Lenth 1

Saint Olaf Saint Olaf Council Rachel Vigen 1

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Mayor Jeff Robinson 1

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Mayor Bill Wilson 2

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Mayor Mark Meyer 2

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Mayor Robert Maker 1

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Mayor Harambe 1

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Council David Kuehl 6

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Council Thomas Munter 1

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Treasurer Blank 1

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Treasurer John Compton 2

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Treasurer Sue Meyer 10

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Treasurer Tisha Stelken 1

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Treasurer Thomas Munter 11

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Treasurer Luke Dement 1

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Treasurer Mark Zwangizer 1

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Treasurer Dave Kuehl 1

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Treasurer Bill Wilson 1

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Treasurer Nick Stelken 1

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Treasurer Karen Munter 1

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Treasurer Jeff Robinson 1

Strawberry Point Strawberry Point Treasurer Terry Gould 1

Volga Volga Mayor Vic Haynes 1

Volga Volga Mayor Darren  Nading 4

Volga Volga Mayor Elaine Follon 1

Volga Volga Mayor Nick Fettkether 1

Volga Volga Council Jerome Godson 8

Volga Volga Council George Duff 5

Volga Volga Council Carrie Taylor 4

Volga Volga Council Carol Crandall 3

Volga Volga Council Sam Lott 2

Volga Volga Council Steve Bena 2

Volga Volga Council Dennis Whittle 2

Volga Volga Council Jesse Osmundson 1

Volga Volga Council Nikki Pope 1

Volga Volga Council Tom Bading 1

Volga Volga Council Craig Follon 1

Volga Volga Council Pete Duff 1

Volga Volga Council Darren  Nading 1

Volga Volga Council Tom Weber 1

Volga Volga Council Tom Lott 1

Volga Volga Council Tom Crandall 1

Volga Volga Council Victor Haynes 1

Volga Volga Council Carl Petsche 1

Volga Volga Council Mark Thomas 1


